ALFA LAVAL AB

ALFA LAVAL AB

ISIN: SE0000695876 WKN: 7332687

Overview
2024/07/17 08:10:24 5y
Price
39.39 EUR
Difference © -030%(-0.12) 40.00
General attributes r|| ] u
35.00 m |
ISIN SE0000695876 | i P
Symbol ALFA J 'L
Exchange Duesseldorf 30.00 \)‘ n
Currency EUR ' "J lﬂu
Sector Utilities ’ u
Security type Stock 25.00 I H'w w
Market cap 16,473 EUR ﬂ "||
m 20.00 H f
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 ' W
INDEX Mﬂu |
1
15.00 f
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 39.52 EUR (300) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 39.83 EUR (300)
Open 39.39 EUR
High 39.39 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Low 39.39 EUR Source: FactSet
Close (prev. day) 39.51 EUR
VWAP
Recent research
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume 0.00 on sector
Number of trades 1 Date Headline Download
Last size 0  2024/07/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
Futures and Options 2024/07/09 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Related Futures 45 2024/06/24 Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
2024/06/21 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,

Related Options -
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=93003261,201447868,257594633,257594257,257594033,257595223,257595016,171496793,171496794,201447844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000695876&ID_NOTATION=32310149
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8061c92442be158e82b2a1c5cd1e24ec49847b0e81b9f690e6918dc1b04f7e39&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2829b0f2e8e895215&time=1721287088&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c40f5853b703ba1a99d97bcce277f7d695214f922aa32112e5b955288979e885&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=20d29e50eeb4b8249&time=1721287088&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c93818f87dbe763a9aae448c2aeefd454f9877f0f5a01716184087b04ba8548&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cd04ebabf7684eb1e&time=1721287088&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=47c3dd0a9726eb3c327306df0378c6e92b20d15570c94f1921cc61dadc6cd8a5&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c9efebcaad01f1bbe&time=1721287088&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=708430610389eef9025f2e0f28d7d6c85d354e87be6ce3ae7a3d76901b85ce57&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0fa67baf2e5e04e22&time=1721287088&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/17 08:10:24

Price
39.39 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Performance and R
6m

Perf (%) +20.79%

Perf (abs.) +6.80

Beta 0.67

Volatility  20.79
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© -030%(-0.12)

SE0000695876
ALFA
Duesseldorf
EUR

Utilities

Stock

16,473 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

39.52 EUR (300)
39.83 EUR (300)

39.39 EUR
39.39 EUR
39.39 EUR
39.51 EUR
0
0.00
1
0
isk
1y 3y
+23.51% +28.15%
+7.52 +8.68
0.86 1.14
21.93 31.59
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Nasdaqg Stockholm
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
07/17

2024/
o717

2024/
o717

2024/
0717

2024/

Time

08:00

08:06

09:03

08:18

09:00

39.49 EUR
40.95 EUR
38.97 EUR (1
35.11 EUR (2

0)

)

)

)

43.16 EUR (2024/06/12)
)

)

)

0

— P . P

31.91 EUR (2024/01/17
43.16 EUR (2024/06/12
28.67 EUR (2023/10/25

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

39.59 EUR 0.00 2

39.58 EUR 0.00 1

458.60 SEK 2.41 137

39.80 EUR 0.00 1

458.80 SEK 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32310149
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276460152
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5443880
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248315
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5434418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39778323

ALFA LAVAL AB
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European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

0717

2024/
o717

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
o717

2024/
0717

08:06

21:50

18:18

08:10

08:19

39.35 EUR

39.55 EUR

43.23 USD

39.39 EUR

39.80 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39778323
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421064
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5439959
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10414775
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5424099

ALFA LAVAL AB

Company profile

Company Logo
E ‘"’ ‘t

Contact Details
ALFA LAVAL AB

Rudeboksvagen 1 - 226 55 Lund
Telefon: +46-46-36-65-00

Fax: +46-46-32-35-79

E-mail: alfa.laval@alfalaval.com
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Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Tom Erixon

Emma
Adlerton

Fredrik
Ekstrom

Joakim Vilson
Nish Patel
Pascale
Gimenez

Sameer Kalra

Thomas
Moller

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Dennis Jonsson
Anna Miller
Bror Lantz

Finn Anders Egil
Rausing

Henrik Nielsen
Henrik Gunnar
Lange

Johan Ranhég
Jorn Rausing
Lilian Biner
Nadine Crauwels
Ray Michael

Mauritsson
UIf Arne Wiinberg

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:alfa.laval@alfalaval.com
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